
MALE 181.0 RESULTS

Male 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cody  Presley Hill City High School 181.0 300.0 10

2 Dylan  Bice Thunder Ridge High School 180.0 255.0 8

3 brady welker Scott City 180.1 245.0 6

4 Jadyn Walker Hill City High School 180.4 245.0 4

5 Alfonso Luna Ness City Eagles 181.0 245.0 2

6 Alex  Keshmiry Thunder Ridge High School 174.0 230.0 1

7 Oren Hobbs Trego 178.8 210.0 0

8 Casen Marshall Ness City Eagles 180.0 210.0 0

9 Ryan Huddle Oakley High School 177.0 195.0 0

10 Cristian Nouanlasy Sacred Heart - Salina 181.0 195.0 0

11 Trace Hanchett Phillipsburg High School 180.0 185.0 0

12 Jacob Haynes Victoria Knights 178.0 150.0 0

13 Landen Pilcher Sacred Heart - Salina 176.0 0 0

14 Isiah Rosales Colby High School 180.0 0 0

15 Isaiah  Gerstberger Wichita County 180.0 0 0

16 Chase Schumacher Victoria Knights 180.0 0 0

Male 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cody  Presley Hill City High School 181.0 525.0 10

2 brady welker Scott City 180.1 370.0 8

3 Alfonso Luna Ness City Eagles 181.0 360.0 6

4 Dylan  Bice Thunder Ridge High School 180.0 345.0 4

5 Trace Hanchett Phillipsburg High School 180.0 325.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Casen Marshall Ness City Eagles 180.0 315.0 1

7 Jadyn Walker Hill City High School 180.4 315.0 0

8 Cristian Nouanlasy Sacred Heart - Salina 181.0 315.0 0

9 Oren Hobbs Trego 178.8 310.0 0

10 Ryan Huddle Oakley High School 177.0 275.0 0

11 Jacob Haynes Victoria Knights 178.0 260.0 0

12 Alex  Keshmiry Thunder Ridge High School 174.0 225.0 0

13 Landen Pilcher Sacred Heart - Salina 176.0 0 0

14 Isiah Rosales Colby High School 180.0 0 0

15 Isaiah  Gerstberger Wichita County 180.0 0 0

16 Chase Schumacher Victoria Knights 180.0 0 0

Male 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cody  Presley Hill City High School 181.0 300.0 10

2 brady welker Scott City 180.1 265.0 8

3 Jadyn Walker Hill City High School 180.4 255.0 6

4 Alfonso Luna Ness City Eagles 181.0 245.0 4

5 Oren Hobbs Trego 178.8 240.0 2

6 Trace Hanchett Phillipsburg High School 180.0 230.0 1

7 Casen Marshall Ness City Eagles 180.0 225.0 0

8 Dylan  Bice Thunder Ridge High School 180.0 225.0 0

9 Ryan Huddle Oakley High School 177.0 215.0 0

10 Cristian Nouanlasy Sacred Heart - Salina 181.0 195.0 0

11 Alex  Keshmiry Thunder Ridge High School 174.0 185.0 0

12 Jacob Haynes Victoria Knights 178.0 135.0 0

13 Landen Pilcher Sacred Heart - Salina 176.0 0 0

14 Isiah Rosales Colby High School 180.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Isaiah  Gerstberger Wichita County 180.0 0 0

16 Chase Schumacher Victoria Knights 180.0 0 0

Male 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cody  Presley Hill City High School 181.0 1125.0 10

2 brady welker Scott City 180.1 880.0 8

3 Alfonso Luna Ness City Eagles 181.0 850.0 6

4 Dylan  Bice Thunder Ridge High School 180.0 825.0 4

5 Jadyn Walker Hill City High School 180.4 815.0 2

6 Oren Hobbs Trego 178.8 760.0 1

7 Casen Marshall Ness City Eagles 180.0 750.0 0

8 Trace Hanchett Phillipsburg High School 180.0 740.0 0

9 Cristian Nouanlasy Sacred Heart - Salina 181.0 705.0 0

10 Ryan Huddle Oakley High School 177.0 685.0 0

11 Alex  Keshmiry Thunder Ridge High School 174.0 640.0 0

12 Jacob Haynes Victoria Knights 178.0 545.0 0

13 Landen Pilcher Sacred Heart - Salina 176.0 0 0

14 Isiah Rosales Colby High School 180.0 0 0

15 Isaiah  Gerstberger Wichita County 180.0 0 0

16 Chase Schumacher Victoria Knights 180.0 0 0


